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Beacon Seeded Glass Wall Sconce
By Innovations Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 600 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . 1 x Edison ST-Shape/Medium (E26)/6W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8"W x 11.5"H x 10"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Satin Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear Seedy

Specifications

Description

The Beacon 515 Seeded Wall Sconce adds a clean
classic look to your interior space. The smooth
industrial lamp holder holds a decorative rim and
is complemented by a smooth glass globe that
casts warm shadows across your room. The
curved arm features a 180 degree adjustable
swivel at both ends. May be mounted up or down.

Shown in satin gold / clear seedy

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1190212
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